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 LanPro Fiber Optic Pigtail,  LC Simplex UPC polish, Singlemode G652D 9/125um, 
0.9mm, Yellow color jacket, 2m length
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Features

Application

Low insertion loss and back reflection 
loss.

Excellent mechanical endurance.

Good in repeatability.

Telecommunications.

CATV, LAN, MAN, WAN, Test 
&Measurement.

Military industry.

Medical.

LanPro manufactures high quality Fiber Optic Pigtails in a variety of configurations and 
lengths to suit our customer requirements.

They can be supplied with different types of connectors, fiber cables, Fiber cores and 
lengths. In this document you can find the Ordering Code which you can use to assemble 
your order.

LanPro’s stringent quality control with a 100 % testing scheme assures a product that is 
warranted to work.

Besides this, LanPro’s World Wide Warranty covers any faulty Pigtails due manufacturing 
defects. They come individually packed and identified in a plastic zip-bag for your 
convenience.
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Specifications

How to order:

A

B

Parameter Unit
Standard & requirement

UPC (SM)

Insertion Loss (Typical) dB ≤0.3

Return Loss dB ≥50

Exchangeability dB ≤0.2

Durability Time >500
Vibration dB ≤0.2
Operating Temperature °C ﹣40 ~﹢75
Storage Temperature °C ﹣45 ~﹢85

Cable Diameter mm Ф3.0, Ф2.0, Ф0.9

LP-F12P1000006P2M LanPro Fiber Optic Pigtail, LC Simplex UPC polish, Singlemode G652D 9/125um, 0.9mm, 
Yellow color jacket, 2m length

LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change specifications and availability without prior notice.


